
Klein Olympia

Berlin, 11.09.2015

Klasse

D-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

23kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Leon Diezmann RC Germania Potsdam
1:17

02
4:00

13 Fr
 0  1  0  0  8 3

2 Julian Weckwerth SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
SS 14:2

51 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 2  10  2  0  18 1

3 Victoria Rein 1. Luckenwalder Sportclub
Fr

PS 8:6

31
1:30

02
 1  3  0  0  8 2
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